
 

Milberger’s Landscaping and Nursery 
 

2017 

 ROSE COLORS
 

WHITE/BLEND  
   BULL’S EYE (S) 

   GARDEN PARTY 

* GOURMET POPCORN (M) 

   HONOR 

   ICEBERG 

* JOHN F. KENNEDY 

   MOONSTONE 

* POPE JOHN PAUL II 

* ROYAL HIGHNESS 

* SECRET 

   WHITE MAGIC 

 

LAVENDER/PURPLE  
* ANGEL FACE 

* BARBRA STREISAND 

   BLUE GIRL 

   DIAMOND EYES (M) 

* EBB TIDE 

* FRAGRANT PLUM 

* HEIRLOOM 

* INTRIGUE 

   LOVE SONG 

   MIDNIGHT BLUE (S) 

* NEPTUNE 

* OUTTA THE BLUE (S) 

* PURPLE SPLASH (C)  

* PURPLE TIGER 

   TWILIGHT ZONE 

   VIOLETS PRIDE  

   WINSOME 

   

PINK/PINK BLEND 

   ALL MY LOVING 

* AMERICA (C) 

   ANNA’S PROMISE 

* BELINDA’S DREAM (S) 

   BRIDE’S DREAM 

   CHICAGO PEACE 

   CHILDREN’S HOPE (S) 

   CHINA DOLL 

   CUPID’S KISSES (C)   

   CUTIE PIE                                                  

   DISTANT DRUMS 

   EASY TO PLEASE 

   ELIZABETH TAYLOR 

FIRST PRIZE 

GEMINI 

JUMP FOR JOY 

* MEMORIAL DAY 

* MISS ALL AMERICAN     

BEAUTY 

   MISS CONGENIALITY 

   NEIL DIAMOND 

* PERFUME DELIGHT 

   PINK HOME RUN 

   PINK KNOCKOUT (S) 

* PINK PEACE 

   PRETTY LADY ROSE 

   QUEEN ELIZABETH 

   QUEEN ELIZABETH (C) 

   RAINBOW HAPPY TRAILS 

   SEXY REXY 

* SWEET SURRENDER 

   WATERCOLOR HOME 

RUN  

   YOURE THE ONE 

* ZEPHIRINE DROUGHIN(C) 

 

RED/BLEND  

* BETTY BOOP    

   BLAZE (C)      

   CHRISTIAN DIOR 

* CHRYSLER IMPERIAL    

* DON JUAN (C) 

* DOUBLE DELIGHT 

* FIREFIGHTER 

   HOME RUN 

   INGRID BERGMAN 

   IN THE MOOD 

   LET FREEDOM RING 

* LOVE 

* MISTER LINCOLN 

   OH MY 

* OKLAHOMA 

   OLYMPIAD 

   PROUD LAND 

   RED KNOCKOUT (S) 

* RED MASTERPIECE  

    RED RIBBONS 

   RUBY RUBY (M) 

   SCARLET KNIGHT 

   SHOWBIZ 

   TAKE IT EASY 

   TIDDLY WINK (M) 

   VETERANS’ HONOR 

ORANGE/CORAL 

 ABOVE ALL (C) 

 ABOUT FACE 

 ALL A’TWITTER (M) 

   CINCO DE MAYO 

   ELINA 

   GOOD AS GOLD 

* FRAGRANT CLOUD 

* LIVIN’ EASY 

* SEDONA 

   SMOKIN’ HOT 

   TOUCH OF CLASS 

   TOP OF THE WORLD (C) 

* TROPICANA   

   TROPICAL LIGHTNING (C) 

   TRUMPETER 

   YABBA DABBA DOO (S) 

 

APRICOT/BLEND  

   BRANDY 

* EASY DOES IT 

   EDITH’S DARLING (S) 

* JUST JOEY 

   MARILYN MONROE 

 

YELLOW/BLEND 

* GEORGE BURNS 

* GOLD MEDAL 

   DORIS DAY 

   HENRY FONDA 

   JOSEPH’S COAT (C) 

* JULIA CHILD 

   YELLOW KNOCKOUT 

   LEMON DROP (M) 

   MIDAS TOUCH 

* NEW DAY 

   PEACE 

   PEACE (C) 

   PINATA (C) 

* RADIANT PERFUME 

   RAINBOW’S END 

   RIO SAMBA 

   ST. PATRICK 

* STRIKE IT RICH 

   SUNFLARE 

* SUNSPRITE 

   SUNSHINE HAPPY TRAILS 
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HYBRID  TEAS – Large, high-

centered flowers borne atop strong 

thorny stems… the traditional long 

stem rose. 

 
BARBRA STREISAND 

BLUE GIRL 

BRANDY 

BRIDE’S DREAM 

CHICAGO PEACE 

CHRISTIAN DIOR 

CHRYSLER IMPERIAL 

DOUBLE DELIGHT 

ELIZABETH TAYLOR 

FIREFIGHTER  

FIRST PRIZE 

FRAGRANT CLOUD 

GARDEN PARTY 

GEMINI 

GOOD AS GOLD 

HEIRLOOM 

HENRY FONDA 

HONOR 

IN THE MOOD 

JOHN F. KENNEDY 

JUST JOEY 

LET FREEDOM RING 

MARILYN MONROE 

MEMORIAL DAY 

MIDAS TOUCH 

MISS ALL AMERICAN BEAUTY 

MISTER LINCOLN 

MOONSTONE 

NEIL DIAMOND 

NEPTUNE 

NEW DAY 

OKLAHOMA 

OLYMPIAD 

PEACE 

PERFUME DELIGHT 

PINK PEACE 

POPE JOHN PAUL II 

PRETTY LADY ROSE 

PROUD LAND 

RADIANT PERFUME 

RED MASTERPIECE 

RIO SAMBA 

ROYAL HIGHNESS 

SECRET 

SEDONA 

SMOKIN’ HOT 

ST. PATRICK  

SWEET SURRENDER  

TROPICANA 

TOUCH OF CLASS 

WHITE MAGIC 

VETERANS’ HONOR 

 

 

 

 
GRANDIFLORAS – falls between 

the hybrid tea and the floribunda. 

Large flowers borne in clusters rather 

than a single stem. 

 
ABOUT FACE 

ANNA’S PROMISE 

FRAGRANT PLUM 

GOLD MEDAL 

LOVE 

MISS CONGENIALITY 

QUEEN ELIZABETH 

SCARLET KNIGHT 

STRIKE IT RICH 

TWILIGHT ZONE 

 
FLORIBUNDAS – Medium sized 

compact rose plant with medium sized 

flowers mostly borne in clusters. 

 
ANGEL FACE 

BETTY BOOP 

CHINA DOLL 

CINCO DE MAYO 

DISTANT DRUMS 

DORIS DAY 

EASY DOES IT 

EBB TIDE 

GEORGE BURNS 

ICEBERG 

INTRIGUE 

JULIA CHILD 

JUMP FOR JOY 

LIVIN’ EASY 

LOVE SONG 

OH MY 

PURPLE TIGER 

SEXY REXY 

SHOWBIZ 

SUNFLARE 

SUNSPRITE 

TAKE IT EASY 

TRUMPETER 

 
CLIMBERS – May be trained to 

grow on a variety of forms to achieve 

a special function or unique look. 

 
ABOVE ALL 

AMERICA 

BLAZE 

DON JUAN 

JOSEPH’S COAT 

PEACE 

PINATA 

PURPLE SPLASH 

QUEEN ELIZABETH 

TOP OF THE WORLD 

TROPICAL LIGHTNING 

ZEPHRINE DROUGHIN  

 
MINIATURES – Grows 24-30” 

 
ALL A’TWITTER 

CUTIE PIE 

DIAMOND EYES 

GOURMET POPCORN 

LEMON DROP 

RAINBOWS END 

RUBY RUBY 

TIDDLY WINKS 

WINSOME 

YOU’RE THE ONE 

 
SHRUBS – Free blooming plants with 

differing flowers sizes and forms. 

 
BELINDA’S DREAM 

BULL’S EYE 

CHILDREN’S HOPE 

HOME RUN 

KNOCKOUT 

MIDNIGHT BLUE 

OUTTA THE BLUE 

PINK HOME RUN 

WATERCOLORS HOME RUN 

YABBA DABBA DOO 

 

GROUNDCOVERS 
 
RAINBOW HAPPY TRAILS 

RED RIBBONS 

SUNSHINE HAPPY TRAILS 

 

ANTIQUES 

 
ARCHDUKE CHARLES 

BALLERINA 

CALDWELL PINK 

CECILE BRUNER 

KATY ROAD PINK 

KIRSTEN POULSEN 

LA MARNE 

MARCHESA BOCCELLA 

MARIE PAVIE 

MARTHA GONZALEZ 

MRS. DUDLEY CROSS 

MUTABILIS 

OLD BLUSH  

SOMBREUIL (CL) 
SOUVENIR de LA MALMAISON (CL) 

THE FAIRY 

VALENTINE 

 
  Most roses have fragrance 

*denotes varieties with 

  moderate/heavy fragrance 

 

(C) Climbers 

(S)  Shrub Roses 

(M) Miniature 

ROSE VARIETIES 


